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PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 29/01/1992
Marital Status : Married
Nationality : Indian
Gender : Female

SKILLS

Teaching

INTERESTS

Singing, Reading, Dancing



2019 -



2007

2009

2012

2014

2016



EXPERIENCE

Raiganj Surendra Nath
Mahavidyalay
SACT
State Aided College
Tecacher

EDUCATION

WBBSC
Madhyamik
WBCHSE
H. S
University of Gaur
Banga
B, Sc
University of Kalyani
B. Ed
Vidyasaagar University
M. Sc

DECLARATION

All the information mention in the
resume are correct to the best of my
knowledge. 


