

### NANDINI DAS

- @ nandinidas8145@gmail.com
- 9064631507
- Sudarsanpur, Raiganj, District Uttar Dinaj Pur -733134

## PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 29/01/1992

Marital Status: Married

Nationality: Indian

Gender : Female

# SKILLS

**Teaching** 

## (V) INTERESTS

Singing, Reading, Dancing

_ \		
-		
/		

#### **EXPERIENCE**

Raiganj Surendra Nath
2019 - Mahavidyalay

iviai iaviuyaia

SACT

State Aided College

Tecacher

S EDUCATION
-------------

2007	<b>WBBSC</b> Madhyamik
2009	WBCHSE H. S
2012	<b>University of Gaur Banga</b> B, Sc
2014	<b>University of Kalyani</b> B. Ed
2016	Vidyasaagar University

#### **DECLARATION**

M. Sc

All the information mention in the resume are correct to the best of my knowledge.